LUNCH

BREAKFAST

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SALADS:

SOUP/BREADS:

SIDES:

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

BEVERAGE:

NIAN

=)

POMP
Foo

Pagelof1

Cliffside Park School District
Middle & High School

Student Lunch
Faculty Lunch

Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Breakfast
Faculty Breakfast

Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

2nd slice of pizza

Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Soup Bowl, 12 oz.
Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)
Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)

Coffee, 12 oz.

Freshly Baked Cookie, small
Welch’s Fruit Snacks

Baked Snacks/Chips, small

Baked Snacks/Chips, large
Pop-Tart, single

Rice Krispies Treat

Gourmet Muffin

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.

Milk, 8 oz.

Juice, 4 oz.

Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.

Diet Beverage Can (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)
Snapple Canned Juice

Snapple Bottle, 16 oz.

Vitamin Water, 20 oz.

100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)

Diet soda, 20 oz.

Propel Water

“This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.”

2023-2024

$3.75
$4.25

$2.40
$3.15

$2.25

$3.75

$3.75

$4.00
$2.75
$3.25

$1.75

$2.45

$1.00
$1.50
$1.65
$2.10
$1.60
$2.00
$3.25
$4.25

$1.00
$1.00
$1.75
$2.00
$2.25
$2.65
$2.90
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25




