	Cliffside Park School District	2023-2024
	Middle & High School	
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$3.75
	Faculty Lunch	\$4.25
BREAKFAST	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk Student Breakfast	\$2.40
BILARI AST	Faculty Breakfast	\$3.15
	Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk	73.13
ENTRÉE:		
	2nd slice of pizza	\$2.25
SANDWICHES:		
	Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$3.75
SALADS:		
	Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$3.75
SOUP/BREADS:		
	Soup Bowl, 12 oz.	\$4.00
	Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)	\$2.75
CIDEC	Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$3.25
SIDES:	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.75
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:	rical rially capped rially 1 cap (2 portions)	ψ1.73
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE.	Coffee, 12 oz.	\$2.45
SNACKS A LA CARTE:	,	
SIVICIO / LE CONTE.	Freshly Baked Cookie, small	\$1.00
	Welch's Fruit Snacks	\$1.50
	Baked Snacks/Chips, small	\$1.65
	Baked Snacks/Chips, large	\$2.10
	Pop-Tart, single	\$1.60
	Rice Krispies Treat	\$2.00
	Gourmet Muffin	\$3.25
	Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.25
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.00
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.00
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.75
	Diet Beverage Can (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)	\$2.00
	Snapple Canned Juice	\$2.25
	Snapple Bottle, 16 oz.	\$2.65
	Vitamin Water, 20 oz.	\$2.90
	100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)	\$2.50
	Diet soda, 20 oz.	\$2.50



\$2.25

Propel Water